
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

48 
71 
18 
52 
53 
2 

79 
15 
47 

123 
144 
120 
74 
94 

Name 

Per Smith 
Mozart Öhman 
Arvid Lindahl 
Tilde Ströby 
Ludvig Stjärnkvist Grönvall 
Linus Larsson 
Clara Hallengren 
Melvin Fredin 
Kristian Arvidsson 
Leo Billstrand Rychter 
Storm Christiansen 
Albin Ebbesson 
Gustaf af Ugglas 
Axel Gustafsson 

Best Tm 

1:00.053 
1:01.712 
1:02.136 
1:02.324 
1:02.625 
1:02.625 
1:04.375 
1:04.703 
1:04.892 
1:05.600 
1:06.116 
1:06.223 
1:06.873 
1:12.548 

Diff 

1.659 
2.083 
2.271 
2.572 
2.572 
4.322 
4.650 
4.839 
5.547 
6.063 
6.170 
6.820 

12.495 

In Lap 

4 
9 
7 
4 
6 
6 
7 
6 
8 
2 
4 
5 
7 
1 

Nat/State Comment Club 

MAK 
Linköpings KK 
Växjö 
Klippan 
Klippan 
MAK 
KKK 
Klippan 
Borås 
MAK 
MAK 
Klippan 
MAK 
HBGKK 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-04 08:42:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Rookie Cup 

J125 / S125 

Träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:30:12 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 08:30 


